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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.BMZ Developments, LLC 
2.Landlord/Managing Partner 
3.Williamsburg

04/25/2016 $3,000.45 $5,240.45

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.BMZ Developments, LLC 
2.Landlord/Managing Partner 
3.Williamsburg

04/25/2016 $5,000.00 $10,240.45

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.BMZ Developments, LLC 
2.Landlord/Managing Partner 
3.Williamsburg

05/18/2016 $3,000.00 $13,240.45

Zhang, Margaret  
71 the Serpentine 
Roslyn Estates, NY 11576

1.New York University 
2.Student 
3.New York, NY

04/25/2016 $800.00 $800.00

Total This Period $11,800.45
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Paypal 
2211 North First Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

Fee Benming 
Zhang 04/24/2016 $3.20

Pound, Feinstein &amp; Associates 
5614 Connecticut Avenue NW 
Suite 270 
Washington, DC 20015

Advertising/PR/Direct Mail/Marketing Benming 
Zhang 04/25/2016 $7,872.07

SunTrust Bank 
202 N Henry St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Wiring fee Benming 
Zhang 04/25/2016 $50.00

The Crust Cafe 
249 Richmond Rd 
103 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Food Benming 
Zhang 04/25/2016 $50.00

Virginia Department of Elections 
1100 Bank St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Voter File Benming 
Zhang 04/26/2016 $39.00

VistaPrint USA, Inc 
95 Hayden Ave 
Lexington, MA 02421-7942

Yard signs Benming 
Zhang 04/26/2016 $243.47

Staples 
1320 Richmond Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Advertising/social media/PR Benming 
Zhang 04/28/2016 $85.85

El Sabroson 
122 Waller Mill Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Food Benming 
Zhang 05/02/2016 $1,128.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Advertising/social media/PR Benming 
Zhang 05/02/2016 $197.31

The Crust Cafe 
249 Richmond Rd 
103 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Food Benming 
Zhang 05/02/2016 $679.00

Food Lion 
1234 Richmond Road 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Food Benming 
Zhang 05/03/2016 $39.23

King, Kendall  
108 Blue Canyon Way 
Folsom, CA 95630

Consulting Benming 
Zhang 05/03/2016 $100.00

Snapchat, Inc. 
63 Market Street 
Venice, CA 90291

Advertising/social media/PR Benming 
Zhang 05/03/2016 $15.74
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Snapchat, Inc. 
63 Market Street 
Venice, CA 90291

Advertising/social media/PR Benming 
Zhang 05/03/2016 $8.84

Walmart Supercenter #3219 
731 E Rochambeau Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Mail/stamps/supplies Benming 
Zhang 05/03/2016 $153.00

Walmart Supercenter #3219 
731 E Rochambeau Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Mail/stamps/supplies Benming 
Zhang 05/03/2016 $20.09

The Crust Cafe 
249 Richmond Rd 
103 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Food Benming 
Zhang 05/05/2016 $237.48

Paul&#39;s Deli 
761 Scotland Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Food Benming 
Zhang 05/06/2016 $250.00

Park, Daniel Hun 
4906 Sunset Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003

Consulting Benming 
Zhang 05/13/2016 $1,100.00

Opoku-Yeboah, Seth  
2000 Riverside Dr. 
14J 
Richmond, VA 23225

Consulting Benming 
Zhang 05/19/2016 $3,000.00

Skavroneck, Jonathon Wilson 
26407 Copiapo Circle 
Punta Gorda, FL 33983

Consulting Benming 
Zhang 05/24/2016 $2,000.00

Staples 
1320 Richmond Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Mail/stamps/supplies Benming 
Zhang 05/26/2016 $20.13

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Advertising/social media/PR Benming 
Zhang 06/01/2016 $290.64

Total This Period $17,583.05
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 4 $11,800.45

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $300.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 7 $12,100.45

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $17,583.05

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $17,583.05

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $5,744.46

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $12,100.45

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $12,100.45

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $17,844.91

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$17,583.05

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $17,583.05

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $261.86

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $9,508.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $12,100.45

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $21,608.45

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $21,608.45

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $3,763.54

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$17,583.05

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $21,346.59

29. Ending Balance $261.86
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